
Account Code Trans Date Posting Date Origin Transaction Comment Debit Credit

24308-0000-11012-0000-000000-0000-00000 03/07/2023 03/07/2023 J/E Reallocate Transition Specialist to correct account code (Julianna Hubart Walker) $0.00 $67,892.15
24308-2100-52111-0000-001047-1218-00000 03/07/2023 03/07/2023 J/E Reallocate Transition Specialist to correct account code (Julianna Hubart Walker) $7,915.80 $0.00
24308-2100-52112-0000-001047-1218-00000 03/07/2023 03/07/2023 J/E Reallocate Transition Specialist to correct account code (Julianna Hubart Walker) $923.10 $0.00
24308-2100-52210-0000-001047-1218-00000 03/07/2023 03/07/2023 J/E Reallocate Transition Specialist to correct account code (Julianna Hubart Walker) $2,859.00 $0.00
24308-2100-52220-0000-001047-1218-00000 03/07/2023 03/07/2023 J/E Reallocate Transition Specialist to correct account code (Julianna Hubart Walker) $668.70 $0.00

24308-2100-52720-0000-001047-1218-00000 03/07/2023 03/07/2023 J/E Reallocate Transition Specialist to correct account code (Julianna Hubart Walker) $6.90 $0.00

24308-2100-52313-0000-001047-1218-00000 03/07/2023 03/07/2023 J/E Reallocate Transition Specialist to correct account code (Julianna Hubart Walker) $384.90 $0.00
24308-2100-52315-0000-001047-1218-00000 03/07/2023 03/07/2023 J/E Reallocate Transition Specialist to correct account code (Julianna Hubart Walker) $98.70 $0.00
24308-2100-52311-0000-001047-1218-00000 03/07/2023 03/07/2023 J/E Reallocate Transition Specialist to correct account code (Julianna Hubart Walker) $8,634.54 $0.00
24308-2100-52312-0000-001047-1218-00000 03/07/2023 03/07/2023 J/E Reallocate Transition Specialist to correct account code (Julianna Hubart Walker) $35.25 $0.00
24308-2100-52511-0000-001047-1218-00000 03/07/2023 03/07/2023 J/E Reallocate Transition Specialist to correct account code (Julianna Hubart Walker) $145.46 $0.00
24308-2100-52314-0000-001047-1218-00000 03/07/2023 03/07/2023 J/E Reallocate Transition Specialist to correct account code (Julianna Hubart Walker) $63.60 $0.00
11000-1000-52112-1010-001047-1411-00000 03/07/2023 03/07/2023 J/E Reallocate Transition Specialist to correct account code (Julianna Hubart Walker) $0.00 $923.10
11000-1000-52720-1010-001047-1411-00000 03/07/2023 03/07/2023 J/E Reallocate Transition Specialist to correct account code (Julianna Hubart Walker) $0.00 $6.90
11000-1000-52111-1010-001047-1411-00000 03/07/2023 03/07/2023 J/E Reallocate Transition Specialist to correct account code (Julianna Hubart Walker) $0.00 $7,915.80
24308-2100-51100-0000-001047-1218-00000 03/07/2023 03/07/2023 J/E Reallocate Transition Specialist to correct account code (Julianna Hubart Walker) $46,156.20 $0.00
11000-1000-52311-1010-001047-1411-00000 03/07/2023 03/07/2023 J/E Reallocate Transition Specialist to correct account code (Julianna Hubart Walker) $0.00 $8,634.54
11000-1000-52314-1010-001047-1411-00000 03/07/2023 03/07/2023 J/E Reallocate Transition Specialist to correct account code (Julianna Hubart Walker) $0.00 $63.60
11000-1000-52315-1010-001047-1411-00000 03/07/2023 03/07/2023 J/E Reallocate Transition Specialist to correct account code (Julianna Hubart Walker) $0.00 $98.70
11000-1000-52313-1010-001047-1411-00000 03/07/2023 03/07/2023 J/E Reallocate Transition Specialist to correct account code (Julianna Hubart Walker) $0.00 $384.90
11000-1000-52511-1010-001047-1411-00000 03/07/2023 03/07/2023 J/E Reallocate Transition Specialist to correct account code (Julianna Hubart Walker) $0.00 $145.46
11000-1000-52220-1010-001047-1411-00000 03/07/2023 03/07/2023 J/E Reallocate Transition Specialist to correct account code (Julianna Hubart Walker) $0.00 $668.70
11000-1000-52312-1010-001047-1411-00000 03/07/2023 03/07/2023 J/E Reallocate Transition Specialist to correct account code (Julianna Hubart Walker) $0.00 $35.25
11000-1000-51100-1010-001047-1411-00000 03/07/2023 03/07/2023 J/E Reallocate Transition Specialist to correct account code (Julianna Hubart Walker) $0.00 $46,156.20
11000-1000-52210-1010-001047-1411-00000 03/07/2023 03/07/2023 J/E Reallocate Transition Specialist to correct account code (Julianna Hubart Walker) $0.00 $2,859.00
11000-0000-11012-0000-000000-0000-00000 03/07/2023 03/07/2023 J/E Reallocate Transition Specialist to correct account code (Julianna Hubart Walker) $67,892.15 $0.00

31701-0000-11012-0000-000000-0000-00000 03/07/2023 03/07/2023 J/E Reallocate Best Buy Invoices #6235039 and #47572920220823 and Apple I#Invoice=AJ23916968 $9,109.92 $0.00
24308-2600-56119-0000-001047-0000-00000 03/07/2023 03/07/2023 J/E Reallocate Best Buy Invoices #6235039 and #47572920220823 and Apple I#Invoice=AJ23916968 $9,109.92 $0.00
31701-4000-56119-0000-001047-0000-00000 03/07/2023 03/07/2023 J/E Reallocate Best Buy Invoices #6235039 and #47572920220823 and Apple I#Invoice=AJ23916968 $0.00 $9,109.92
24308-0000-11012-0000-000000-0000-00000 03/07/2023 03/07/2023 J/E Reallocate Best Buy Invoices #6235039 and #47572920220823 and Apple I#Invoice=AJ23916968 $0.00 $9,109.92

24308-0000-11012-0000-000000-0000-00000 03/09/2023 03/09/2023 J/E Reallocate Joshual Heard from 11000 to fund 24308 $0.00 $46,331.15
24308-1000-52511-1010-001047-1411-00000 03/09/2023 03/09/2023 J/E Reallocate Joshual Heard from 11000 to fund 24308 $50.69 $0.00
24308-1000-52720-1010-001047-1411-00000 03/09/2023 03/09/2023 J/E Reallocate Joshual Heard from 11000 to fund 24308 $6.86 $0.00
24308-1000-52311-1010-001047-1411-00000 03/09/2023 03/09/2023 J/E Reallocate Joshual Heard from 11000 to fund 24308 $11.38 $0.00
24308-1000-52315-1010-001047-1411-00000 03/09/2023 03/09/2023 J/E Reallocate Joshual Heard from 11000 to fund 24308 $0.14 $0.00
24308-1000-52313-1010-001047-1411-00000 03/09/2023 03/09/2023 J/E Reallocate Joshual Heard from 11000 to fund 24308 $176.38 $0.00

Public Academy for Performing Arts
[Cycle Name]: "FY2023", [Posted Status]: Equals Posted; , [Type]: Equals Actual; , [Origin]: Equals J/E; ; Created On: 3/15/2023 12:35:43 AM

Transaction Number: 00057501

Transaction Number: 00057502

Transaction Number: 00057540



11000-1000-52720-1010-001047-1411-00000 03/09/2023 03/09/2023 J/E Reallocate Joshual Heard from 11000 to fund 24308 $0.00 $6.86
24308-1000-51100-1010-001047-1411-00000 03/09/2023 03/09/2023 J/E Reallocate Joshual Heard from 11000 to fund 24308 $46,085.70 $0.00
11000-0000-11012-0000-000000-0000-00000 03/09/2023 03/09/2023 J/E Reallocate Joshual Heard from 11000 to fund 24308 $46,331.15 $0.00
11000-1000-51100-1010-001047-1411-00000 03/09/2023 03/09/2023 J/E Reallocate Joshual Heard from 11000 to fund 24308 $0.00 $46,085.70
11000-1000-52313-1010-001047-1411-00000 03/09/2023 03/09/2023 J/E Reallocate Joshual Heard from 11000 to fund 24308 $0.00 $176.38
11000-1000-52311-1010-001047-1411-00000 03/09/2023 03/09/2023 J/E Reallocate Joshual Heard from 11000 to fund 24308 $0.00 $11.38
11000-1000-52511-1010-001047-1411-00000 03/09/2023 03/09/2023 J/E Reallocate Joshual Heard from 11000 to fund 24308 $0.00 $50.69
11000-1000-52315-1010-001047-1411-00000 03/09/2023 03/09/2023 J/E Reallocate Joshual Heard from 11000 to fund 24308 $0.00 $0.14

11000-1000-52315-1010-001047-1411-00000 03/09/2023 03/09/2023 J/E Reallocate Summer Labog from 11000 to fund 24308 $0.00 $0.14
11000-1000-52511-1010-001047-1411-00000 03/09/2023 03/09/2023 J/E Reallocate Summer Labog from 11000 to fund 24308 $0.00 $50.69
11000-1000-52313-1010-001047-1411-00000 03/09/2023 03/09/2023 J/E Reallocate Summer Labog from 11000 to fund 24308 $0.00 $176.38
11000-1000-51100-1010-001047-1411-00000 03/09/2023 03/09/2023 J/E Reallocate Summer Labog from 11000 to fund 24308 $0.00 $46,085.70
11000-1000-52311-1010-001047-1411-00000 03/09/2023 03/09/2023 J/E Reallocate Summer Labog from 11000 to fund 24308 $0.00 $11.38
11000-0000-11012-0000-000000-0000-00000 03/09/2023 03/09/2023 J/E Reallocate Summer Labog from 11000 to fund 24308 $46,331.15 $0.00
24308-1000-51100-1010-001047-1411-00000 03/09/2023 03/09/2023 J/E Reallocate Summer Labog from 11000 to fund 24308 $46,085.70 $0.00
24308-1000-52311-1010-001047-1411-00000 03/09/2023 03/09/2023 J/E Reallocate Summer Labog from 11000 to fund 24308 $11.38 $0.00
24308-1000-52315-1010-001047-1411-00000 03/09/2023 03/09/2023 J/E Reallocate Summer Labog from 11000 to fund 24308 $0.14 $0.00
24308-1000-52720-1010-001047-1411-00000 03/09/2023 03/09/2023 J/E Reallocate Summer Labog from 11000 to fund 24308 $6.86 $0.00
24308-1000-52313-1010-001047-1411-00000 03/09/2023 03/09/2023 J/E Reallocate Summer Labog from 11000 to fund 24308 $176.38 $0.00
24308-1000-52511-1010-001047-1411-00000 03/09/2023 03/09/2023 J/E Reallocate Summer Labog from 11000 to fund 24308 $50.69 $0.00
24308-0000-11012-0000-000000-0000-00000 03/09/2023 03/09/2023 J/E Reallocate Summer Labog from 11000 to fund 24308 $0.00 $46,331.15
11000-1000-52720-1010-001047-1411-00000 03/09/2023 03/09/2023 J/E Reallocate Summer Labog from 11000 to fund 24308 $0.00 $6.86

11000-1000-52720-1010-001047-1411-00000 03/09/2023 03/09/2023 J/E (Void of 00057540) Reallocate Joshual Heard from 11000 to fund 24308 $6.86 $0.00
24308-0000-11012-0000-000000-0000-00000 03/09/2023 03/09/2023 J/E (Void of 00057540) Reallocate Joshual Heard from 11000 to fund 24308 $46,331.15 $0.00
24308-1000-52511-1010-001047-1411-00000 03/09/2023 03/09/2023 J/E (Void of 00057540) Reallocate Joshual Heard from 11000 to fund 24308 $0.00 $50.69
24308-1000-52720-1010-001047-1411-00000 03/09/2023 03/09/2023 J/E (Void of 00057540) Reallocate Joshual Heard from 11000 to fund 24308 $0.00 $6.86
24308-1000-52311-1010-001047-1411-00000 03/09/2023 03/09/2023 J/E (Void of 00057540) Reallocate Joshual Heard from 11000 to fund 24308 $0.00 $11.38
24308-1000-52315-1010-001047-1411-00000 03/09/2023 03/09/2023 J/E (Void of 00057540) Reallocate Joshual Heard from 11000 to fund 24308 $0.00 $0.14
24308-1000-51100-1010-001047-1411-00000 03/09/2023 03/09/2023 J/E (Void of 00057540) Reallocate Joshual Heard from 11000 to fund 24308 $0.00 $46,085.70
24308-1000-52313-1010-001047-1411-00000 03/09/2023 03/09/2023 J/E (Void of 00057540) Reallocate Joshual Heard from 11000 to fund 24308 $0.00 $176.38
11000-0000-11012-0000-000000-0000-00000 03/09/2023 03/09/2023 J/E (Void of 00057540) Reallocate Joshual Heard from 11000 to fund 24308 $0.00 $46,331.15
11000-1000-52311-1010-001047-1411-00000 03/09/2023 03/09/2023 J/E (Void of 00057540) Reallocate Joshual Heard from 11000 to fund 24308 $11.38 $0.00
11000-1000-51100-1010-001047-1411-00000 03/09/2023 03/09/2023 J/E (Void of 00057540) Reallocate Joshual Heard from 11000 to fund 24308 $46,085.70 $0.00
11000-1000-52511-1010-001047-1411-00000 03/09/2023 03/09/2023 J/E (Void of 00057540) Reallocate Joshual Heard from 11000 to fund 24308 $50.69 $0.00
11000-1000-52313-1010-001047-1411-00000 03/09/2023 03/09/2023 J/E (Void of 00057540) Reallocate Joshual Heard from 11000 to fund 24308 $176.38 $0.00
11000-1000-52315-1010-001047-1411-00000 03/09/2023 03/09/2023 J/E (Void of 00057540) Reallocate Joshual Heard from 11000 to fund 24308 $0.14 $0.00

11000-0000-11012-0000-000000-0000-00000 02/28/2023 03/10/2023 J/E Reallocate part of Invoice #OC747355-000 for The Center for Cultrurally Responsive Teaching  from 11000 to 
24309

$3,500.00 $0.00

11000-1000-53330-1010-001047-0000-00000 02/28/2023 03/10/2023 J/E Reallocate part of Invoice #OC747355-000 for The Center for Cultrurally Responsive Teaching  from 11000 to 
24309

$0.00 $3,500.00

24309-0000-11012-0000-000000-0000-00000 02/28/2023 03/10/2023 J/E Reallocate part of Invoice #OC747355-000 for The Center for Cultrurally Responsive Teaching  from 11000 to 
24309

$0.00 $3,500.00

Transaction Number: 00057542

Transaction Number: 00057560

Transaction Number: 00057541



24309-1000-53330-1010-001047-0000-00000 02/28/2023 03/10/2023 J/E Reallocate part of Invoice #OC747355-000 for The Center for Cultrurally Responsive Teaching  from 11000 to 
24309

$3,500.00 $0.00

11000-2400-55915-0000-001047-0000-00000 02/14/2023 03/13/2023 J/E Analysis Charge February 2023 $284.70 $0.00
11000-0000-11012-0000-000000-0000-00000 02/14/2023 03/13/2023 J/E Analysis Charge February 2023 $0.00 $284.70

Finance Meeting March 21, 2023

Transaction Number: 00057564



PAPA
Bank Reconcilliation - State Funds

28-Feb-23

Ending Balance Per Bank Statement 1,315,247.07

Add:

0.00

Less:
12/12/2022 14093 Ball, Alexander $25.00
12/12/2022 14095 Carnahan, Elsa $10.00
12/12/2022 14105 Rogahn-Rush, Caiden $7.00
1/13/2023 14166 Gollihar, Audrey $50.00
1/27/2023 14186 Deacon, Henry $20.00
1/27/2023 14187 Ingham, Lauren $48.71
2/3/2023 14201 Group Experience $49,700.32
2/10/2023 14208 Chavez, Melanie $50.04
2/10/2023 14213 Sundstrom, Allison $152.71
2/10/2023 14218 Adobe Inc. $2,460.00
2/15/2023 00057354 Reverse CRS expenditures from 

September and October for Overpayment 
in August.

$6,848.13 -6848.13

2/15/2023 New Mexico Taxation & Revenue $6,848.13
2/23/2023 INGReliastar $1,184.50
2/23/2023 MG Trust Company $2,120.00
2/23/2023 14234 Allstate American Heritage Life Ins. Co. $862.58
2/23/2023 14235 Pre-Paid Legal Services, Inc. $384.88
2/27/2023 14236 CES $1,594.00
2/27/2023 14237 Chavez, Melanie $87.90
2/27/2023 14239 Central Region Educational Cooperative $5,214.24
2/27/2023 14240 Dramatic Publishing $318.83
2/27/2023 14241 Grainger $393.25
2/27/2023 14242 J.W. Pepper $230.99
2/27/2023 14243 NM Environment Department $200.00
2/27/2023 14244 New Mexico Music Educators Association 

District VII
$200.00

2/27/2023 14245 Ortega, John $1,160.00
2/27/2023 14246 Public Charter Schools of New Mexico $275.00
2/27/2023 14247 SNT Ed Consulting $398.00
2/27/2023 14248 Staples $56.51
2/27/2023 14249 Torrez, Carol $96.00
2/27/2023 14250 Torrez, Ed $49.10
2/27/2023 14251 Vonderhaar, Andre $490.00
2/27/2023 14252 Westwind Landscape Construction $425.22
2/28/2023 APS $5,259.84
2/28/2023 14253 ABCWUA $1,967.50
2/28/2023 14254 Accountability and Compliance Resources 

LLC
$478.97

2/28/2023 14255 Bennett, Peter $71.24
2/28/2023 14256 CES $2,351.69
2/28/2023 14257 Chavez, Melanie $66.27
2/28/2023 14258 Hudson, Su $202.61
2/28/2023 14259 Hummingbird Music Conference Center $13,873.00
2/28/2023 14260 Labatt Food Service $9,149.51
2/28/2023 14261 MPS $3,093.53
2/28/2023 14262 National Business Furniture $1,624.73
2/28/2023 14263 NM Gas Company $6,583.24
2/28/2023 14264 Rio Conchos Corporation $114,609.36
2/28/2023 14265 Sam's Club $1,214.01
2/28/2023 14266 Sundstrom, Allison $69.39
2/28/2023 14267 T-Mobile USA Inc. $100.00
2/28/2023 14268 Vonderhaar, Andre $250.00

(229,229.67)

1,086,017.40

Ending Balance per G/L 1,086,017.40

Add:

Subtract:

0.00

Ending Balance for G/L 1,086,017.40

Difference - In Balance if $0.00 0.00

Prepared by:  Rhonda Cordova
                                          Signature

Reviewed and Approved by: 
                                          Signature



Description 11000 21000 23000 24106 24154
11012 - US Bank Cash Account $815,125.42 $97,249.25 $139,584.48 ($15,122.24) ($7,372.12)
Subtotal of Account Type: Asset $815,125.42 $97,249.25 $139,584.48 ($15,122.24) ($7,372.12)
Subtotal of Account Group: Assets $815,125.42 $97,249.25 $139,584.48 ($15,122.24) ($7,372.12)
23011 - Accrued Salaries and Benefits $158,826.83 $1,713.54 $0.00 $8,196.50 $1,769.74
23100 - Payroll Deductions and Withholdings $214.17 $8.60 $0.00 $3.72 $0.00
23147 - Voluntary Deductions ($172.46) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($1.02)
23221 - Salaries & Wages ($100,730.43) ($1,704.14) $0.00 ($3,521.46) ($1,694.89)
23224 - State Retirement Contributions $40,337.88 $769.38 $0.00 $717.76 $0.00
23225 - Employment Insurance ($13,710.13) $29.20 $0.00 ($2,067.69) ($41.22)
23226 - Unemployment Insurance $1,452.85 $26.52 $0.00 $30.91 $0.50
23242 - State Income Taxes $6,359.61 $70.34 $0.00 $86.79 $0.00
23245 - State Retirement Contributions $24,228.88 $357.58 $0.00 $438.52 $0.00
28041 - Compensated Absences – Long Term ($62.33) $2.04 $0.00 ($9.10) ($0.32)
28247 - Voluntary Deductions ($9,115.01) $22.14 $0.00 ($1,439.67) ($32.29)
Subtotal of Account Type: Liability $107,629.86 $1,295.20 $0.00 $2,436.28 $0.50
32300 - Unreserved Fund Balance $615,844.65 $106,651.75 $130,163.06 ($20,286.99) ($11,560.45)
Net Increase/Decrease $91,650.91 ($10,697.70) $9,421.42 $2,728.47 $4,187.83
Subtotal of Account Type: Fund 

 
$707,495.56 $95,954.05 $139,584.48 ($17,558.52) ($7,372.62)

Subtotal of Account Group: Liabilities/Fund 
Balance

$815,125.42 $97,249.25 $139,584.48 ($15,122.24) ($7,372.12)

Public Academy for Performing Arts
Balance Sheet Report
Cycle: FY2023; Fund Class: [All]; Fund Columns: [All Non-Zero Funds]; Account Expression:  ([Fund] >= ''11000'') ; Balance Date: 02/28/2023; Detail: No; Created On: 3/15/   
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24308 24309 24330 24346 25153 26207 27107 29102 29130
($114,609.36) ($3,500.00) ($145,763.86) ($949.40) $58,769.96 $2,512.88 ($4,004.19) $1,000.00 ($23.94)
($114,609.36) ($3,500.00) ($145,763.86) ($949.40) $58,769.96 $2,512.88 ($4,004.19) $1,000.00 ($23.94)
($114,609.36) ($3,500.00) ($145,763.86) ($949.40) $58,769.96 $2,512.88 ($4,004.19) $1,000.00 ($23.94)

$0.00 $0.00 $8,174.21 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $5.71 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 ($4,061.69) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $2,234.60 $215.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 ($475.21) $158.26 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $58.66 $3.72 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $305.45 $25.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $1,365.22 $131.72 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $13.43 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 ($518.56) $104.93 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $7,101.82 $640.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 ($28,427.55) $0.00 $49,422.24 $2,512.88 ($3,930.00) $0.00 $5,093.45

($114,609.36) ($3,500.00) ($124,438.13) ($1,589.40) $9,347.72 $0.00 ($74.19) $1,000.00 ($5,117.39)
($114,609.36) ($3,500.00) ($152,865.68) ($1,589.40) $58,769.96 $2,512.88 ($4,004.19) $1,000.00 ($23.94)
($114,609.36) ($3,500.00) ($145,763.86) ($949.40) $58,769.96 $2,512.88 ($4,004.19) $1,000.00 ($23.94)

    
  

                        2023 12:41:14 AM
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31200 31600 31700 31701 31703 Total
($59,062.17) $59,115.06 ($174.44) $252,333.66 $10,908.41 $1,086,017.40
($59,062.17) $59,115.06 ($174.44) $252,333.66 $10,908.41 $1,086,017.40
($59,062.17) $59,115.06 ($174.44) $252,333.66 $10,908.41 $1,086,017.40

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $178,680.82
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $232.20
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($173.48)
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($111,712.61)
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $44,275.20
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($16,106.79)
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,573.16
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,847.98
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $26,521.92
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($56.28)
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($10,978.46)
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $119,103.66
$0.83 $59,114.73 $0.00 $309,126.07 $10,908.41 $1,224,633.08

($59,063.00) $0.33 ($174.44) ($56,792.41) $0.00 ($257,719.34)
($59,062.17) $59,115.06 ($174.44) $252,333.66 $10,908.41 $966,913.74
($59,062.17) $59,115.06 ($174.44) $252,333.66 $10,908.41 $1,086,017.40
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Bank Account Number
US Bank

Date Number Type Payee/From Status Deposit Withdrawal Balance
2/1/2023 Beginning Balance $1,405,231.01
2/1/2023 Payroll Liability Check INGReliastar Non-Void $1,184.50 $1,404,046.51
2/1/2023 Payroll Liability Check MG Trust Company Non-Void $2,520.00 $1,401,526.51
2/1/2023 Payroll Liability Check NMPSIA Void $156.34 $1,401,370.17
2/1/2023 14198 AP Warrant Amazon.com Non-Void $1,572.00 $1,399,798.17
2/1/2023 14199 Payroll Liability Check Allstate American Heritage Life Ins. Co. Non-Void $862.58 $1,398,935.59
2/1/2023 14200 Payroll Liability Check Pre-Paid Legal Services, Inc. Void $96.22 $1,398,839.37
2/2/2023 00057256 Journal Entry Void Payroll Liability Check Number EFT; Payroll 

Voucher: 3481; Vendor: NMPSIA
Void $156.34 $1,398,995.71

2/2/2023 7122 Cash Receipt Choir Trip - PAPA Foundation Deposit Non-Void $29,406.00 $1,428,401.71
2/2/2023 7123 Cash Receipt PayPal Non-Void $2,867.80 $1,431,269.51
2/2/2023 7124 Cash Receipt Choir Trip/Snacks/Choir/HSSC Non-Void $503.00 $1,431,772.51
2/2/2023 7133 Cash Receipt USDA December 2022 Non-Void $5,256.62 $1,437,029.13
2/3/2023 Payroll Liability Check IRS Non-Void $25,839.14 $1,411,189.99
2/3/2023 Payroll Liability Check US bank Non-Void $76,058.45 $1,335,131.54
2/3/2023 14201 AP Warrant Group Experience Non-Void $49,700.32 $1,285,431.22
2/3/2023 14202 AP Warrant Home Depot Void $713.46 $1,284,717.76
2/3/2023 14203 AP Warrant PNM Non-Void $5,814.06 $1,278,903.70
2/3/2023 7140 Cash Receipt Choir Trip/Hummingbird/Snacks/HSSC Non-Void $671.00 $1,279,574.70
2/6/2023 7141 Cash Receipt Choir Trip/Hummingbird/HSSC/GSA/Snacks Non-Void $1,685.50 $1,281,260.20
2/7/2023 Payroll Liability Check NM Retiree Healthcare Authority Non-Void $6,905.18 $1,274,355.02
2/7/2023 Payroll Liability Check NMPSIA Non-Void $39,661.82 $1,234,693.20
2/8/2023 7142 Cash Receipt Snacks/Hummingbird/GSA/HSSC Non-Void $825.00 $1,235,518.20
2/9/2023 00057297 Journal Entry Void Warrant: 14202; Reversing Disbursement for 

Voucher: 4450, Vendor: Home Depot
Void $713.46 $1,236,231.66

2/9/2023 14204 AP Warrant Facilitron Non-Void $438.45 $1,235,793.21
2/9/2023 14205 AP Warrant Home Depot Non-Void $898.66 $1,234,894.55
2/9/2023 7143 Cash Receipt Snacks/GSA/HSSC/Hummingbird Non-Void $633.00 $1,235,527.55
2/10/2023 AP Warrant APS Non-Void $137,535.79 $1,097,991.76
2/10/2023 14206 AP Warrant APS Board of Education Non-Void $29,531.50 $1,068,460.26
2/10/2023 14207 AP Warrant Bennett, Peter Non-Void $566.62 $1,067,893.64
2/10/2023 14208 AP Warrant Chavez, Melanie Non-Void $50.04 $1,067,843.60
2/10/2023 14209 AP Warrant Heard, Joshua Non-Void $459.88 $1,067,383.72
2/10/2023 14210 AP Warrant Hudson, Su Non-Void $141.53 $1,067,242.19
2/10/2023 14211 AP Warrant Perea, Rachel Non-Void $188.99 $1,067,053.20
2/10/2023 14212 AP Warrant Summit Fire and Secuirty Non-Void $22,219.95 $1,044,833.25
2/10/2023 14213 AP Warrant Sundstrom, Allison Non-Void $152.71 $1,044,680.54

Public Academy for Performing Arts
Bank Account Register Activity Report
Bank: [All]; Bank Account: [All]; Begin Date: 02/01/2023; End Date: 02/28/2023; Status: [All]; Created On: 3/15/2023 12:42:40 AM
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2/10/2023 14214 AP Warrant Weissman Non-Void $474.55 $1,044,205.99
2/10/2023 14215 AP Warrant 9 Mile Tees Non-Void $480.00 $1,043,725.99
2/10/2023 14216 AP Warrant ABCWUA Non-Void $1,927.95 $1,041,798.04
2/10/2023 14217 AP Warrant ACES Non-Void $452.09 $1,041,345.95
2/10/2023 14218 AP Warrant Adobe Inc. Void $2,460.00 $1,038,885.95
2/10/2023 14219 AP Warrant APS Graphics/The Teacher's Toolbox Non-Void $141.00 $1,038,744.95
2/10/2023 14220 AP Warrant CES Non-Void $1,894.22 $1,036,850.73
2/10/2023 14221 AP Warrant Dion's Pizza Non-Void $117.85 $1,036,732.88
2/10/2023 14222 AP Warrant Fisher Scientific Non-Void $158.79 $1,036,574.09
2/10/2023 14223 AP Warrant Moss Adams LLP Non-Void $2,967.11 $1,033,606.98
2/10/2023 14224 AP Warrant Quadient Non-Void $101.66 $1,033,505.32
2/10/2023 14225 AP Warrant Sam's Club Non-Void $661.10 $1,032,844.22
2/10/2023 14226 AP Warrant Simply Decor Non-Void $900.00 $1,031,944.22
2/10/2023 14227 AP Warrant Southwest Copy Systems Non-Void $591.35 $1,031,352.87
2/10/2023 14228 AP Warrant Staples Non-Void $205.32 $1,031,147.55
2/10/2023 14229 AP Warrant T-Mobile USA Inc. Non-Void $200.00 $1,030,947.55
2/10/2023 14230 AP Warrant Technology Integration Group Non-Void $4,004.19 $1,026,943.36
2/10/2023 14231 AP Warrant The MT Pit Non-Void $550.00 $1,026,393.36
2/10/2023 14232 AP Warrant Waste Management Non-Void $182.66 $1,026,210.70
2/10/2023 7144 Cash Receipt HSSC/Snacks/Musical Theater/GSA/Hummingbird Non-Void $717.25 $1,026,927.95

2/13/2023 14233 AP Warrant Rhonda Cordova Non-Void $2,693.75 $1,024,234.20
2/13/2023 7134 Cash Receipt SEG February 2022 Non-Void $329,420.12 $1,353,654.32
2/13/2023 7145 Cash Receipt Hummingbird/HSSC/General/GSA/Snacks/Musical 

Theater
Non-Void $1,869.25 $1,355,523.57

2/14/2023 00057564 Journal Entry Analysis Charge February 2023 Non-Void $284.70 $1,355,238.87
2/15/2023 Payroll Liability Check ERB Non-Void $63,442.24 $1,291,796.63
2/15/2023 Payroll Liability Check New Mexico Taxation & Revenue Non-Void $6,848.13 $1,284,948.50
2/15/2023 00057354 Journal Entry Reverse CRS expenditures from September and 

October for Overpayment in August.
Non-Void $6,848.13 $1,291,796.63

2/15/2023 7135 Cash Receipt SB9 Non-Void $76.89 $1,291,873.52
2/15/2023 7136 Cash Receipt HB33 Non-Void $151.33 $1,292,024.85
2/15/2023 7146 Cash Receipt Thespian/Snacks/GSA/APS/General/Hummingbird Non-Void $235,149.17 $1,527,174.02

2/16/2023 7147 Cash Receipt Snacks/Choir/Guitar/Band/Hummingbird Non-Void $972.00 $1,528,146.02
2/17/2023 Payroll Liability Check IRS Non-Void $25,827.41 $1,502,318.61
2/17/2023 Payroll Liability Check US bank Non-Void $75,906.84 $1,426,411.77
2/17/2023 7137 Cash Receipt HB33/SB9 Non-Void $7,674.63 $1,434,086.40
2/22/2023 7148 Cash Receipt Hummingbird/Musical Theater/General/Snacks Non-Void $5,881.00 $1,439,967.40
2/23/2023 Payroll Liability Check INGReliastar Non-Void $1,184.50 $1,438,782.90
2/23/2023 Payroll Liability Check MG Trust Company Non-Void $2,120.00 $1,436,662.90
2/23/2023 00057413 Journal Entry Void Payroll Liability Check Number 14200; Payroll 

Voucher: 3481; Vendor: Pre-Paid Legal Services, 
Inc.

Void $96.22 $1,436,759.12

2/23/2023 14234 Payroll Liability Check Allstate American Heritage Life Ins. Co. Non-Void $862.58 $1,435,896.54
2/23/2023 14235 Payroll Liability Check Pre-Paid Legal Services, Inc. Non-Void $384.88 $1,435,511.66
2/23/2023 7149 Cash Receipt Hummingbird/Snacks/NJHS Non-Void $423.00 $1,435,934.66
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2/24/2023 AP Warrant Time Clock Wizard Non-Void $12.47 $1,435,922.19
2/24/2023 7138 Cash Receipt United Way Non-Void $37.65 $1,435,959.84
2/24/2023 7150 Cash Receipt Snacks/Hummingbird Non-Void $334.00 $1,436,293.84
2/27/2023 14236 AP Warrant CES Non-Void $1,594.00 $1,434,699.84
2/27/2023 14237 AP Warrant Chavez, Melanie Non-Void $87.90 $1,434,611.94
2/27/2023 14238 AP Warrant Rhonda Cordova Non-Void $2,693.75 $1,431,918.19
2/27/2023 14239 AP Warrant Central Region Educational Cooperative Non-Void $5,214.24 $1,426,703.95
2/27/2023 14240 AP Warrant Dramatic Publishing Non-Void $318.83 $1,426,385.12
2/27/2023 14241 AP Warrant Grainger Non-Void $393.25 $1,425,991.87
2/27/2023 14242 AP Warrant J.W. Pepper Non-Void $230.99 $1,425,760.88
2/27/2023 14243 AP Warrant NM Environment Department Non-Void $200.00 $1,425,560.88
2/27/2023 14244 AP Warrant New Mexico Music Educators Association District 

VII
Non-Void $200.00 $1,425,360.88

2/27/2023 14245 AP Warrant Ortega, John Non-Void $1,160.00 $1,424,200.88
2/27/2023 14246 AP Warrant Public Charter Schools of New Mexico Non-Void $275.00 $1,423,925.88
2/27/2023 14247 AP Warrant SNT Ed Consulting Non-Void $398.00 $1,423,527.88
2/27/2023 14248 AP Warrant Staples Non-Void $56.51 $1,423,471.37
2/27/2023 14249 AP Warrant Torrez, Carol Non-Void $96.00 $1,423,375.37
2/27/2023 14250 AP Warrant Torrez, Ed Non-Void $49.10 $1,423,326.27
2/27/2023 14251 AP Warrant Vonderhaar, Andre Non-Void $490.00 $1,422,836.27
2/27/2023 14252 AP Warrant Westwind Landscape Construction Non-Void $425.22 $1,422,411.05
2/27/2023 7151 Cash Receipt HSSC/Choir Trip/NJHS/Snacks Non-Void $799.00 $1,423,210.05
2/28/2023 AP Warrant APS Non-Void $5,259.84 $1,417,950.21
2/28/2023 14253 AP Warrant ABCWUA Non-Void $1,967.50 $1,415,982.71
2/28/2023 14254 AP Warrant Accountability and Compliance Resources LLC Non-Void $478.97 $1,415,503.74
2/28/2023 14255 AP Warrant Bennett, Peter Non-Void $71.24 $1,415,432.50
2/28/2023 14256 AP Warrant CES Non-Void $2,351.69 $1,413,080.81
2/28/2023 14257 AP Warrant Chavez, Melanie Non-Void $66.27 $1,413,014.54
2/28/2023 14258 AP Warrant Hudson, Su Non-Void $202.61 $1,412,811.93
2/28/2023 14259 AP Warrant Hummingbird Music Conference Center Non-Void $13,873.00 $1,398,938.93
2/28/2023 14260 AP Warrant Labatt Food Service Non-Void $9,149.51 $1,389,789.42
2/28/2023 14261 AP Warrant MPS Non-Void $3,093.53 $1,386,695.89
2/28/2023 14262 AP Warrant National Business Furniture Non-Void $1,624.73 $1,385,071.16
2/28/2023 14263 AP Warrant NM Gas Company Non-Void $6,583.24 $1,378,487.92
2/28/2023 14264 AP Warrant Rio Conchos Corporation Non-Void $114,609.36 $1,263,878.56
2/28/2023 14265 AP Warrant Sam's Club Non-Void $1,214.01 $1,262,664.55
2/28/2023 14266 AP Warrant Sundstrom, Allison Non-Void $69.39 $1,262,595.16
2/28/2023 14267 AP Warrant T-Mobile USA Inc. Non-Void $100.00 $1,262,495.16
2/28/2023 14268 AP Warrant Vonderhaar, Andre Non-Void $250.00 $1,262,245.16
2/28/2023 7139 Cash Receipt Interest February 2023 Non-Void $101.57 $1,262,346.73
2/28/2023 Ending Balance $1,262,346.73

Sub Total $633,268.93 $776,153.21
Grand Total $633,268.93 $776,153.21
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Fund Description Adopted Budget 
as of 07/01/2022

Revised Adopted 
Budget with Initial 

Budget BARs

Approved BARs Current Budget Pending 
Budget/BARs

Total Anticipated 
Budget

YTD Actuals YTD Payable/ 
Encumber

Unencumbered 
Budget Balance

Unencumbered 
Anticipated Budget

Percent 
Remaining

Percent 
Remaining of 

TOTAL 
ANTICIPATED

11000 Operational $4,413,375.00 $4,413,375.00 $15,844.65 $4,429,219.65 $4,429,219.65 $2,463,956.89 $1,672,258.36 $293,004.40 $293,004.40 7% 7%
21000 Food Services $105,000.00 $105,000.00 $76,651.75 $181,651.75 $181,651.75 $86,351.77 $45,749.96 $49,550.02 $49,550.02 27% 27%
23000 Non-Instructional Support $220,000.00 $220,000.00 ($9,836.94) $319,906.06 $319,906.06 $196,473.62 $42,424.24 $81,008.20 $81,008.20 25% 25%
24106 Entitlement IDEA-B $67,318.00 $67,318.00 $109,743.00 $67,318.00 $67,318.00 $53,676.34 $13,885.60 ($243.94) ($243.94) 0% 0%
24154 Teacher/Principal Training & Recruiting $24,581.00 $24,581.00 $0.00 $24,581.00 $24,581.00 $10,597.87 $1,250.20 $12,732.93 $12,732.93 52% 52%
24174 Carl D Perkins Secondary - Current $8,972.00 $8,972.00 $0.00 $8,972.00 $8,972.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,972.00 $8,972.00 100% 100%
24308 CRSSA ESSER II $419,824.00 $419,824.00 $55,655.00 $475,479.00 $475,479.00 $222,787.36 $0.00 $252,691.64 $252,691.64 53% 53%
24309 CRRSA - Social Emotional Learning $0.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $3,500.00 $250.00 $11,250.00 $11,250.00 75% 75%
24330 ARP ESSER III CDFA 84.425U $1,000,000.00 $1,000,000.00 $159,737.00 $1,159,737.00 $1,159,737.00 $275,322.60 $159,430.13 $724,984.27 $724,984.27 63% 63%
24346 Individuals With Disabilities Act $17,336.00 $17,336.00 $17,336.00 $17,336.00 $1,589.40 $16,049.12 ($302.52) ($302.52) -2% -2%
25153 Title XIX MEDICAID 3/21 Years $45,000.00 $45,000.00 $4,422.24 $49,422.24 $49,422.24 $2,317.79 $1,369.10 $45,735.35 $45,735.35 93% 93%
26207 CNM Foundation $4,513.00 $4,513.00 $0.00 $4,513.00 $4,513.00 $500.00 $500.00 $3,513.00 $3,513.00 78% 78%
27107 Literacy For Children @ Risk PED $3,930.00 $3,930.00 $1,096.00 $5,026.00 $5,026.00 $4,004.19 $0.00 $1,021.81 $1,021.81 20% 20%
27201 Literacy For Children @ Risk PED $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,614.00 $4,614.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,614.00 0% 100%
27502 Career Technical Education Program $8,682.00 $8,682.00 ($8,682.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% 95%
29130 Youth Chat Grant $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $2,593.45 $5,093.45 $5,093.45 $5,299.09 $1,321.36 ($1,527.00) ($1,527.00) -30% 0%
31200 Public School Capital Outlay $0.00 $354,378.00 $354,378.00 $354,378.00 $354,378.00 $236,252.00 $118,126.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% 0%
31400 Special Capital Outlay-State $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $0.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 100% 91%
31600 Capital Improvements HB-33 $352,468.00 $352,468.00 $59,114.73 $411,582.73 $411,582.73 $230,859.04 $190,864.44 ($10,140.75) ($10,140.75) -2% -2%
31700 SB9 State Match $175.00 $175.00 $0.00 $175.00 $175.00 $174.44 $0.00 $0.56 $0.56 0% 0%
31701 SB9 Ad Valorem $383,034.00 $383,034.00 $109,126.07 $492,160.07 $492,160.07 $173,655.62 $36,830.99 $281,673.46 $281,673.46 57% 57%
31703 SB-9 State Match Cash $8,725.00 $8,725.00 $2,183.41 $10,908.41 $17,998.00 $28,906.41 $0.00 $0.00 $10,908.41 $28,906.41 100% 100%

Fund Totals $7,088,097.00 $7,474,811.00 $964,362.36 $8,052,459.36 $22,612.00 $8,075,071.36 $3,967,318.02 $2,300,309.50 $1,784,831.84 $1,807,443.84 22% 22%

Public Academy for Performing Arts
Budget Summary Of Funds Report



Fund
10000 - General Funds
Account Type FY2022 Budget FY2022 Actuals FY2022 % 

Of Budget
FY2023 Budget FY2023 Actuals FY2023 % 

Of Budget
Fund Balance, Beginning of year $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Revenue $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Expenditure $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Fund Balance, Ending of year $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Fund
11000 - Operational
Account Type FY2022 Budget FY2022 Actuals FY2022 % 

Of Budget
FY2023 Budget FY2023 Actuals FY2023 % 

Of Budget
Fund Balance, Beginning of year $0.00 $415,841.55 $0.00 $615,844.65
Revenue $3,672,298.00 $2,389,674.66 65% $3,813,375.00 $2,555,607.80 67%
Expenditure $4,088,139.55 $2,048,255.58 50% $4,429,219.65 $2,463,956.89 55%
Fund Balance, Ending of year ($415,841.55) $757,260.63 ($615,844.65) $707,495.56

Fund
12000 - Teacherage
Account Type FY2022 Budget FY2022 Actuals FY2022 % 

Of Budget
FY2023 Budget FY2023 Actuals FY2023 % 

Of Budget
Fund Balance, Beginning of year $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Revenue $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Expenditure $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Fund Balance, Ending of year $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Fund
13000 - Pupil Transportation
Account Type FY2022 Budget FY2022 Actuals FY2022 % 

Of Budget
FY2023 Budget FY2023 Actuals FY2023 % 

Of Budget
Fund Balance, Beginning of year $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Revenue $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Expenditure $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Fund Balance, Ending of year $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Public Academy for Performing Arts
Comparative Financial Statements
Cycle: FY2023; Fund Class: [All]; Fund Columns: [All Funds]; Account Expression:  ([Fund] Between ''11000'' AND ''31703'') ; Include Element Value: Yes; Revenue Element: 
Function; Expenditure Element: Function; Begin Date: 07/01/2022; End Date: 02/28/2023; Show Detail: Yes; Created On: 3/15/2023 12:55:19 AM
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Fund
14000 - Total Instructional Materials Sub-Fund
Account Type FY2022 Budget FY2022 Actuals FY2022 % 

Of Budget
FY2023 Budget FY2023 Actuals FY2023 % 

Of Budget
Fund Balance, Beginning of year $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Revenue $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Expenditure $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Fund Balance, Ending of year $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Fund
21000 - Food Services
Account Type FY2022 Budget FY2022 Actuals FY2022 % 

Of Budget
FY2023 Budget FY2023 Actuals FY2023 % 

Of Budget
Fund Balance, Beginning of year $0.00 $29,077.41 $0.00 $106,651.75
Revenue $61,000.00 $109,386.30 -179% $75,000.00 $75,654.07 -100%
Expenditure $90,077.41 $59,898.77 66% $181,651.75 $86,351.77 47%
Fund Balance, Ending of year ($29,077.41) $78,564.94 ($106,651.75) $95,954.05

Fund
23000 - Non-Instructional Support
Account Type FY2022 Budget FY2022 Actuals FY2022 % 

Of Budget
FY2023 Budget FY2023 Actuals FY2023 % 

Of Budget
Fund Balance, Beginning of year $0.00 $159,844.32 $0.00 $130,163.06
Revenue $98,000.00 $67,252.00 68% $189,743.00 $205,895.04 -108%
Expenditure $257,844.32 $52,960.56 20% $319,906.06 $196,473.62 61%
Fund Balance, Ending of year ($159,844.32) $174,135.76 ($130,163.06) $139,584.48

Fund
24000 - Federal Flow-through Grants
Account Type FY2022 Budget FY2022 Actuals FY2022 % 

Of Budget
FY2023 Budget FY2023 Actuals FY2023 % 

Of Budget
Fund Balance, Beginning of year $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Revenue $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Expenditure $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Fund Balance, Ending of year $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Fund
24101 - Title I - IASA
Account Type FY2022 Budget FY2022 Actuals FY2022 % 

Of Budget
FY2023 Budget FY2023 Actuals FY2023 % 

Of Budget
Fund Balance, Beginning of year $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Revenue $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Expenditure $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Fund Balance, Ending of year $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Fund
24106 - Entitlement IDEA-B
Account Type FY2022 Budget FY2022 Actuals FY2022 % 

Of Budget
FY2023 Budget FY2023 Actuals FY2023 % 

Of Budget
Fund Balance, Beginning of year $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($20,286.99)
Revenue $90,576.00 $0.00 0% $67,318.00 $56,404.81 83%
Expenditure $90,576.00 $47,672.14 52% $67,318.00 $53,676.34 79%
Fund Balance, Ending of year $0.00 ($47,672.14) $0.00 ($17,558.52)

Fund
24108 - Competitive IDEA-B
Account Type FY2022 Budget FY2022 Actuals FY2022 % 

Of Budget
FY2023 Budget FY2023 Actuals FY2023 % 

Of Budget
Fund Balance, Beginning of year $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Revenue $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Expenditure $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Fund Balance, Ending of year $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Fund
24146 - Charter Schools
Account Type FY2022 Budget FY2022 Actuals FY2022 % 

Of Budget
FY2023 Budget FY2023 Actuals FY2023 % 

Of Budget
Fund Balance, Beginning of year $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Revenue $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Expenditure $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Fund Balance, Ending of year $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Fund
24147 - Reading Excellence
Account Type FY2022 Budget FY2022 Actuals FY2022 % 

Of Budget
FY2023 Budget FY2023 Actuals FY2023 % 

Of Budget
Fund Balance, Beginning of year $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Revenue $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Expenditure $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Fund Balance, Ending of year $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Fund
24153 - English Language Acquisition
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Account Type FY2022 Budget FY2022 Actuals FY2022 % 
Of Budget

FY2023 Budget FY2023 Actuals FY2023 % 
Of Budget

Fund Balance, Beginning of year $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Revenue $75.00 $0.00 0% $0.00 $0.00
Expenditure $75.00 $0.00 0% $0.00 $0.00
Fund Balance, Ending of year $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Fund
24154 - Teacher/Principal Training & Recruiting
Account Type FY2022 Budget FY2022 Actuals FY2022 % 

Of Budget
FY2023 Budget FY2023 Actuals FY2023 % 

Of Budget
Fund Balance, Beginning of year $0.00 ($15,217.11) $0.00 ($11,560.45)
Revenue $19,967.00 $15,217.11 76% $24,581.00 $14,785.70 60%
Expenditure $19,967.00 $1,579.00 7% $24,581.00 $10,597.87 43%
Fund Balance, Ending of year $0.00 ($1,579.00) $0.00 ($7,372.62)

Fund
24174 - Carl D Perkins Secondary - Current
Account Type FY2022 Budget FY2022 Actuals FY2022 % 

Of Budget
FY2023 Budget FY2023 Actuals FY2023 % 

Of Budget
Fund Balance, Beginning of year $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Revenue $0.00 $0.00 $8,972.00 $0.00 0%
Expenditure $0.00 $0.00 $8,972.00 $0.00 0%
Fund Balance, Ending of year $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Fund
24183 - USDA 2010 Equipment Assistance
Account Type FY2022 Budget FY2022 Actuals FY2022 % 

Of Budget
FY2023 Budget FY2023 Actuals FY2023 % 

Of Budget
Fund Balance, Beginning of year $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Revenue $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Expenditure $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Fund Balance, Ending of year $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Fund
24189 - Student Supp Academic Achievment Title 
Account Type FY2022 Budget FY2022 Actuals FY2022 % 

Of Budget
FY2023 Budget FY2023 Actuals FY2023 % 

Of Budget
Fund Balance, Beginning of year $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Revenue $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Expenditure $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Fund Balance, Ending of year $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Fund
24206 - IDEA B - AARA Stimulus Funding
Account Type FY2022 Budget FY2022 Actuals FY2022 % 

Of Budget
FY2023 Budget FY2023 Actuals FY2023 % 

Of Budget
Fund Balance, Beginning of year $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Revenue $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Expenditure $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Fund Balance, Ending of year $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Fund
24301 - CARES Act